P/N 5200DP44A5800
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
No.
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T 3
a1 ± ± 4
a2 ± ± 5

0.55 0.2
0.079
Part Number Explanation
P/N Suffix
Packing Style
Bulk Suffix = S E.g. 5200DP44A5800S
T & R Suffix = E E.g. 5200DP44A5800E
Termination style 100% Tin Suffix = None E.g. 5200DP44A5800 (E or S)
0.022 0.008
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
Evaluation Board 5200DP44A5800-EB1SMA  (3 female SMA connectors)
5GHz Diplexer for UNII Bands 1 and 3
4/26/2021
Return loss (dB)
Operating Temp. -40°C to +85°C
Not exactly what you are looking for and want to see our other diplexers? Go to: https://www.johansontechnology.com/diplexers
5100 - 5300
5700 - 5900
1.6 max.
1.6 max. 10 min.
2.0
0.122 0.012 3.1 0.3
0.071 1.8 max.max.
0.20.008
Mechanical Dimensions
In mm
0.177 0.012 4.5 0.3
0.004 min. 0.1 min.
0.012 0.3 +0.1/-0.2+.004/-.008
0.043 0.006 1.1 0.15
0.065 0.008 1.65 0.20
HIGH-BAND (5.8GHz)
GND
Terminal Configuration
Function
GND
COMMON PORT
GND
GND
LOW-BAND (5.2GHz)
GNDL
W
c
a2
a1
p
g
b
T
⑤
③ ② ①
④
⑥ ⑦
⑧
P/N 5200DP44A5800
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 4